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Early Odds Proofing for April 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/1 Win

Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win

San Quentin 7/1 Win  Queen Aggie 10/1 Win

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 18:50 Mugarred 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.05
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 30th 18:40 Windsor |Imaginative 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.05
Single 30th 18:10 Windsor |Impart 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7.05
Single 30th 18:00 'Youngnedofthe 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6.05
Kilbeggan hill
Single 30th 17:35 Thirsk  |Zig Zag 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 -5.05
Single 30th 17:20 Feel The Wrath 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -13.05
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 30th 17:20 Mimram 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18.55
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 30th 17:10 Windsor |Shovel It On 4.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -17.55
Single 30th 16:05 Thirsk  |Pennsylvania 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16.55
Dutch
Single 30th 15:40 Salisbury|Lady Bergamot 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -15.55
Single 29th 16:45 Salisbury|Foxtrot Lady 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14.55
Single 29th 16:15 Salisbury|Moabit 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.15 -13.55
Single 29th 15:05 Salisbury|De Medici 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16.7
Single 28th 20:15 Danehill Desert 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -15.7
Doncaster
Single 28th 20:00 Kawasir 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14.7
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 28th 19:30 Arab Moon 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13.7
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 28th 18:45 Frontispiece 2.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12.7
Doncaster
Single 28th 17:05 Ripon Silver Starlight 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -11.7
Single 28th 16:35 Ripon Salazar 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -10.7
Single 28th 15:50 Pravalaguna 51.00 1.00 Non-runner - -9.7
Punchestown
Single 28th 14:55 Ripon  |Teruntum Star 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9.7
Single 28th 14:45 Leicester|Lahore 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8.7
Single 28th 14:25 Sandown|Top Notch 2.25 1.00 Win 1 1.25 -7.7
Single 27th 18:50 Stage Summit 5.50 1.00 Non-runner - -8.95
[Towcester
Single 27th 18:05 Scarpeta 7.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -8.95
Punchestown
Single 27th 17:20 Delface 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.95
Chepstow
Single 27th 15:55 Humble 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6.95
Doncaster Gratitude
Single 27th 14:05 Perth One For Harry 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.95
Single 26th 19:35 Mubtasim 3.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4.95
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 26th 19:25 Kempton |Coillte Lass 6.50 1.00 Fell - -1.00 -3.95
Single 26th 19:15 Cut The 7.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 -2.95
Punchestown |Mustard
Single 26th 17:30 Bacardys 5.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -1.95
Punchestown
Single 26th 17:00 Warwick |Morning Vicar 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.9500000000
0001
Single 26th 16:45 Kempton |Alberta 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 0.04999999999
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
9994
Single 26th 16:35 Perth Allthegear No 8.50 1.00 Win 1 6.75 1.05
Idea
Single 26th 16:25 Warwick |Morney Wing 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5.7
Single 26th 16:05 Perth Wadswick 6.50 1.00 Win 1 4.68 -4.7
Court
Single 26th 14:45 Warwick |Awake At 4.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -9.38
Midnight
Single 26th 14:35 Beverley |Exhort 3.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.38
Single 25th 18:25 Lingfield |Metatrons 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.38
(A.W) Cube
Single 25th 17:45 Taunton |Darcy Ward 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.38
Single 25th 16:55 Next 2.88 1.00 Win 1 1.88 -5.38
Punchestown |Destination
Single 25th 16:35 Catterick |Royal 21.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -7.26
Single 25th 16:20 Pravalaguna 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 -6.26
Punchestown
Single 25th 15:45 Perth Late Date 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.26
Single 25th 15:30 Catterick |Riviere 21.00 1.00 Win 1 20.00 -8.26
Argentee
Single 25th 14:45 Epsom |Dee Ex Bee 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -28.26
Single 25th 14:10 Epsom |Desert Law 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -27.26
Single 25th 13:30 Perth Eagle Ridge 13.00 1.00 Non-runner - -26.26
Single 24th 19:30 Baron Du 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -26.26
Huntingdon Plessis
Single 24th 18:30 Brighton |Arctic Sea 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -25.26
Single 24th 18:05 Think Positive 5.50 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 -24.26
Punchestown
Single 24th 17:45 Darebin 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -23.26
Huntingdon
Single 24th 17:40 Nag's Wag 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -22.26
Yarmouth
Single 24th 17:30 Douvan 2.10 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -21.26
Punchestown
Single 24th 17:05 Priscilla's 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -20.26
Yarmouth Dream
Single 24th 16:50 Brighton |Knockabout 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -19.26
Queen
Single 24th 16:15 Brighton |Baltic Prince 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -18.26
Single 24th 15:50 Exeter |Jepeck 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -24.26
Single 24th 15:40 Blue Templar 2.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -23.26
Punchestown
Single 24th 15:25 Cristal Spirit 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -22.26
'Yarmouth
Single 24th 14:45 Exeter |Amzac Magic 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -21.26
Single 24th 13:50 Luchador 3.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -20.26
Yarmouth
Single 23rd 19:50 Windsor |Hateya 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -19.26
Single 23rd 19:40 Firmount Gent 17.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -18.26
Sedgefield
Single 23rd 18:40 Midnight Walk 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -17.26
Sedgefield
Single 23rd 18:20 Windsor |Time Change 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16.26
Single 23rd 18:20 Windsor |Apple Anni 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -15.26
Single 23rd 17:20 Windsor |Blasim 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -14.26
Single 23rd 17:15 Crosse Fire 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13.26
Pontefract
Single 23rd 15:40 Uptown Funk 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -12.26
Pontefract
Single 23rd 15:20 Hexham |Rhymers Stone 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -11.26
Single 23rd 14:50 Hexham |Pineapple 2.10 1.00 Win 1 1.10 -10.26
Rush
Single 23rd 13:30 Newton |Iniesta 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11.36
Abbot
Single 22nd 17:40 Market |Rockery 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -10.36
Rasen Garden
Single 22nd 16:15 Navan |Bye Bye Baby 3.25 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -9.36




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 22nd 15:15 Navan |Voge 8.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -8.36
Single 22nd 15:00 Market |lconic Sky 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -7.36
Rasen
Single 22nd 14:25 Market |Out Of Style 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.86
Rasen
Single 21st 18:45 Mount Moriah 2.88 1.00 Win 1 1.88 -9.86
Nottingham
Single 21st 16:55 Newbury |Sharja Silk 8.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 -11.74
Single 21st 16:45 Limerick |Remmy D 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.74
Single 21st 16:35 Piazon 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.74
Nottingham
Single 21st 15:40 Thirsk  |John Kirkup 13.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -8.74
Single 21st 14:25 Limerick |lts My Turn 7.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -7.74
Single 21st 13:55 Thirsk  |Wasntexpectin 2.10 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.74
gthat
Single 21st 13:50 Limerick |Castletownshe 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.74
nd
Single 20th 19:45 Bath Monumental 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4.74
Man
Single 20th 19:05 Limerick |Take The Cash 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.74
Single 20th 18:25 Royalraise 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.74
Southwell
Single 20th 17:55 Riddlestown 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.74
Southwell
Single 20th 17:30 Fontwell |Regarding 7.50 1.00 Non-runner - -0.74
Ruth
Single 20th 17:10 Bath Tizwotitiz 21.00 1.00 Non-runner - -0.74
Single 20th 15:45 Ayr Romain De 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -0.74
Senam
Single 20th 15:25 Fontwell |Solstice Son 7.00 1.00 Non-runner - 0.26
Single 20th 15:00 Newbury |Hazarfiya 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 0.26
Single 20th 14:25 Newbury |[Nobleman's 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 1.26
Nest
Single 20th 14:15 Fontwell |Favorito Buck's 6.50 1.00 Win 1 4.68 2.26
Single 19th 21:15 Mr Potter 8.50 1.00 Non-runner - -2.42
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 19th 19:40 Hollywood 8.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -2.42
Newcastle Dream
(A.W)
Single 19th 18:40 Shrewd 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -1.42
Newcastle Approach
(A.W)
Single 19th 18:25 Creadan Grae 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.42
Fairyhouse
Single 19th 18:10 Trooper's Gold 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.58
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 19th 15:50 Maid Of Milan 7.00 1.00 Not Available - 1.58
Cheltenham
Single 19th 15:35 Masar 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 1.58
Newmarket
Single 18th 18:15 Kempton |Reverberation 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3.92
(A.W)
Single 18th 18:00 Dundalk |Zaofu 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.92
(A.W)
Single 18th 17:45 Kempton |Jungle 2.38 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.92
(A.W) Inthebungle
Single 18th 17:30 Amour De Nuit 7.50 1.00 Fell - -1.00 -0.92
Cheltenham
Single 18th 17:20 Bubble And 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.07999999999
Newmarket Squeak 9998
Single 18th 16:45 Qazyna 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 1.08
Newmarket
Single 18th 15:50 Sam Red 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -0.92
Cheltenham
Single 18th 14:40 Frodon 9.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 0.07999999999
Cheltenham 9998




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 18th 14:25 Hey Jonesy 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.08
Newmarket
Single 18th 14:05 Poetic Rhythm 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 2.08
Cheltenham
Single 17th 17:20 Medahim 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.08
Newmarket
Single 17th 15:55 Carlisle |Solid Strike 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.08
Single 17th 15:55 Carlisle |Attention 9.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 5.08
Please
Single 17th 15:10 Exeter |Yanmare 8.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 6.08
Single 17th 14:10 Carlisle |Aniknam 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 7.08
Single 16th 18:20 Tramore |Jennys Grey 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8.08
Single 16th 18:05 Bronze Age 7.50 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 9.08
Leopardstown
Single 16th 16:30 Ace Of 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 10.08
Leopardstown |Diamonds
Single 16th 16:10 Kelso Halcyon Days 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.08
Single 16th 15:30 Athena 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 12.08
Leopardstown
Single 16th 15:30 Broadway 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 13.08
Leopardstown
Single 16th 15:10 Kelso Tikkandemicke 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 14.08
y
Single 15th 17:10 Nelly La Rue 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 15.08
Newcastle
Single 15th 16:10 Cork Chilton Foliat 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 16.08
Single 15th 15:45 Ffos Las |Alfie Spinner 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.08
Single 15th 15:20 Midnight 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18.08
Plumpton Maestro
Single 15th 15:05 Cork Shifted 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.08
Strategy
Single 15th 14:55 Tramore |Glendine River 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 20.08
Single 15th 14:40 Ffos Las |Gone Platinum 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.08
Single 15th 14:20 Tramore |Monatomic 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 7.08
Single 15th 14:05 Ffos Las |Another 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 2.58
Emotion
Single 15th 14:05 Ffos Las |Faint Hope 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.42
Single 14th 19:30 Penniesfromhe 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.42
\Wolverhampto [aven
n (A.W)
Single 14th 17:40 Lingfield |Presence 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 0.58
(A.W) Process
Single 14th 17:00 Little Jimmy 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.92
Newcastle
Single 14th 16:20 Aintree |L'Ami Serge 11.00 1.00 Non-runner - -2.92
Single 14th 16:20 Aintree  |Wholestone 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.92
Single 14th 16:05 Kimberlite 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -1.92
Chepstow Candy
Single 14th 15:30 Billingsley 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 -5.92
Chepstow
Single 14th 15:05 Lingfield |Miss Minuty 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7.92
(A.W)
Single 13th 20:15 Kempton [Polar Light 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6.92
(A.W)
Single 13th 19:45 Kempton |Black Sails 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5.92
(A.W)
Single 13th 17:45 Kempton |Aiglette 12.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -4.92
(A.W)
Single 13th 17:45 Kempton |Percy 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.92
(A.W) Prosecco
Single 13th 16:40 Aintree |Chef Des 11.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -2.92
Obeaux
Single 13th 15:25 Aintree  |Min 2.37 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.92
Single 13th 15:05 Whoshotwho 2.88 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.92
Sedgefield
Single 13th 14:20 Aintree |Vision Des Flos| 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.08
Single 12th 17:05 Taunton |The Lizard 29.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 1.08

King




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 12th 16:55 Limerick |Kilganer Queen 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 2.08

Single 12th 16:50 Amadeus 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -4.92
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 12th 14:30 Stealth 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.42
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 11th 21:15 Kempton |Kinglami 12.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -7.42
(A.W)

Single 11th 20:45 Kempton |Master Grey 5.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -6.42
(A.W)

Single 11th 20:00 Dundalk |Hyperlapse 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.42
(A.W)

Single 11th 19:30 Dundalk |Emadee 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4.42
(A.W)

Single 11th 18:00 Dundalk |Skitter Scatter 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -3.42
(A.W)

Single 11th 17:20 Lingfield |Smiley Bagel 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.42
(A.W)

Single 11th 16:10 Market |Monbeg 5.00 1.00 Non-runner - -7.42
Rasen Charmer

Single 11th 14:30 Market |The Bottom 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.75 -7.42
Rasen Bar

Single 10th 19:15 Majrooh 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.17
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 10th 17:45 Short Head 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -8.17
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 10th 17:10 Ebony Gale 11.00 1.00 Not Available - -7.17
Southwell

Single 10th 16:55 Hexham |Dollys 6.00 1.00 Not Available - -7.17

Destination

Single 10th 16:25 Hexham |Hattons Hill 15.00 1.00 Not Available - -7.17

Single 10th 15:35 Sandhurst Lad 3.50 1.00 Not Available - -7.17
Southwell

Single 10th 15:00 \Whoshotwho 3.00 1.00 Not Available - -7.17
Southwell

Single 10th 14:20 Hexham |Portrait King 9.00 1.00 Not Available - -7.17

Single 10th 14:00 Ulis De Vassy 5.00 1.00 Not Available - -7.17
Southwell

Single 10th 13:40 Hereford |Aardwolf 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.17

Single 9th 18:15 Double Up 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.17
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 9th 17:50 Kempton |Breaking 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.17

Ground

Single 9th 17:25 Getaway 4.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -4.17
\Wincanton Trump

Single 9th 17:15 Harbour Patrol 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -3.17
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 9th 16:30 Ludlow |Goodgirlteresa 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.17

Single 9th 15:25 Ludlow |Raise A Spark 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.17

Single 9th 14:30 Kempton |Destrier 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.17

Single 8th 16:30 Carlisle |Knock House 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.83

Single 8th 15:10 Exeter |Casper King 12.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 1.83

Single 7th 20:15 Derek Duval 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.83
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 7th 17:45 Madrinho 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.75 3.83
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 7th 17:40 Tankerton Boy 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 2.08
Fakenham

Single 7th 17:10 Templehills 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 3.08
Fakenham

Single 7th 17:00 Kempton |Curbyourenthu 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.33

(A.W)

siasm




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 7th 15:50 Kempton |Dathanna 2.38 1.00 Win 1.38 1.33
(A.W)

Single 7th 15:35 Kelso Lastbutnotleast 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -0.05

Single 7th 15:05 Uttoxeter|Billy Hicks 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 0.95

Single 7th 14:50 Ckalco Des 3.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 1.95
Fakenham Loges

Single 7th 14:15 Excellent Team 12.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 2.95
Fakenham

Single 7th 14:05 Kempton |Jumira Bridge 7.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 3.95
(A.W)

Single 7th 13:55 Uttoxeter|Catchin Time 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 4.95

Single 7th 13:30 Kempton |Lihou 4.50 1.00 Win 3.50 5.95
(A.W)

Single 6th 20:30 Dundalk [Ancient Sands 10.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 2.45
(A.W)

Single 6th 20:15 Mosalim 3.75 1.00 Win 2.75 3.45
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 6th 19:30 Dundalk |Ambassadorial 5.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 0.7
(A.W)

Single 6th 19:10 Fire Fighting 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 1.7
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 6th 19:10 Ray's The 17.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 2.7
Chelmsford Money
(A.W)

Single 6th 19:00 Dundalk |Masucci 7.00 1.00 Win 5.70 3.7
(A.W)

Single 6th 18:30 Dundalk |Pillar 7.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -2
(A.W)

Single 6th 18:10 Miniature 2.75 1.00 Win 1.75 -1
Chelmsford Daffodil
(A.W)

Single 6th 16:30 Lingfield |Poet's Society 7.00 1.00 Win 6.00 -2.75
(A.W)

Single 6th 15:55 Lingfield |Arzaak 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -8.75
(A.W)

Single 5th 16:20 Buonarotti Boy 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -7.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 5th 15:45 \oi 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 4th 21:15 Kempton [Spiritofedinbur 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5.75
(A.W) gh

Single 4th 17:45 Kempton |Mimram 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4.75
(A.W)

Single 4th 16:25 Sir Geoffrey 6.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -3.75
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 4th 16:15 Lingfield |Grace's Secret 12.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -2.75
(A.W)

Single 4th 15:30 Gardens Of 2.38 1.00 Not Available -1.75
Leopardstown |Babylon

Single 4th 15:15 Lingfield |Haylah 3.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1.75
(A.W)

Single 4th 14:55 Angel Palanas 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -0.75
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 4th 14:25 Lord Oberon 2.50 1.00 Win 1.50 0.25
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 3rd 17:45 Sizing Coal 2.25 1.00 Not Available -1.25
Fairyhouse

Single 3rd 17:00 Lingfield |Retrieve 10.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1.25
(A.W)

Single 3rd 15:25 Lingfield |The Jungle VIP 2.88 1.00 Loss -1.00 -0.25
(A.W)

Single 3rd 14.:40 Mon Lino 8.00 1.00 Not Available 0.75




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Fairyhouse

Single 2nd 17:25 Kimberlite 7.00 1.00 Not Available - 0.75
Chepstow Candy

Single 2nd 16:20 Acadian Angel 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 15:15 Stand Up And 15.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 1.75
Fairyhouse Fight

Single 2nd 14:55 Cork Ballyboker 21.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 2.75

Bridge

Single 2nd 13:00 U S S Missouri 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 1st 17:30 Ramore Will 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 4.75
Plumpton

Single 1st 15:55 Bon Papa 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2
Fairyhouse

Single 1st 15:35 Azam 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 3
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 1st 15:15 Crafty Roberto 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2
Plumpton

Single 1st 14:15 Mister Malarky 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1
Plumpton

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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